Police Commissioner’s Personnel Order
Bostonrolice e
D p o Date: August 24, 2012

Post/Mention:

On July 17, 2012, Captain Sexton issued a one working day suspension to Police Officer Claire
Duffy, ID# 99333 assigned to BFS/District C-11, Org. #43110 for a violation of Rules 102, § 8

(Directives and Orders) and 301, § 13 (Pursuit Driving — Discontinuance of Pursuit) of the Rules and
Procedures of the Boston Police Department.

On or about June 8, 2012, Officer Duffy failed to discontinue a motor vehicle pursuit after being
ordered to do so three times by the Patrol Supervisor. '

Officer Duffy will serve the suspension on Friday, August 3, 2012.
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Edward F. Davis
Police Commissioner
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